Metal Relief Badges

MATERIAL Steel - 1.2mm thick
FITTING Butterfly clutch

Nickel as standard (Brass Plating is an

PLATING additional 3p per unit)
FINISH Sandblasted Background
SIZE 12mm - 50mm
PRINT AREA Dependant on design
UNIT WEIGHT 0.005kg (based on 12mm)
MOQ 100
Individually poly bagged (Extra 2p per
PACKING unit for a fully biodegradable poly bag)
CARTON QUANTITY 2000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT 10kg (based on 12mm)
THE METAL RELIEF PIN BADGE HAS A HIGHLY POLISHED,
CARTON DIMENSIONS 36x32x20cm
JEWELLERY FINISH GIVING IT BOTH STUNNING LOOKS AND A
ARTWORK Required in any vectorised file format

HIGH PERCEIVED VALUE. AN EXCELLENT CHOICE WHERE
COLOUR IS NOT REQUIRED. PRODUCTION PROOF Visuals supplied within 24 hours
FULL 3D AVAILABLE. CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
OPTIONAL SANDBLASTED OR SATIN FINISH BULK TURNAROUND Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE 8310000000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE China
100 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 25000
15MM £0.53 £0.40 £0.34 £0.32 £0.30 £0.28 £0.26 £0.25
20MM £0.58 £0.42 £0.35 £0.32 £0.30 £0.28 £0.27 £0.26
SETUP £40 £40 £40 £40 £40 FOC FOC FOC
CARRIAGE £11 £11 £11 £11 B £20 £30 £70
100 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 25000
25MM £0.65 £0.49 £0.40 £0.36 £0.34 £0.33 £0.30 £0.30
SETUP £45 £45 £45 £45 £45 FOC FOC FOC
CARRIAGE £11 £11 £11 £11 =il £20 £30 £70
100 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 25000
30MM £0.78 £0.59 £0.48 £0.52 £0.46 £0.39 £0.37 £0.35
35MM £0.84 £0.66 £0.53 £0.50 £0.46 £0.45 £0.44 £0.42
SETUP £50 £50 £50 £50 £50 FOC FOC FOC
CARRIAGE £11 £11 il £11 £15 £20 £30 £70
100 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 25000
40MM £0.98 £0.94 £0.74 £0.68 £0.65 £0.58 £0.54 £0.52
SETUP E55) £55 E585 £55 E55) FOC FOC FOC
CARRIAGE £11 £11 £11 £11 =l £20 £30 £70
100 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 25000
45MM £1.18 £1.13 £0.88 £0.81 £0.78 £0.69 £0.65 £0.62
SETUP £60 £60 £60 £60 £60 FOC FOC FOC

CARRIAGE £11 £11 £11 £11 B5| £20 £30 £70



50MM

SETUP

CARRIAGE

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

BUTTERFLY
CLUTCH

RUBBER CLUTCH

BROOCH PIN

BRASS PLATING

COPPER PLATING

SUPER MAGNET

TIE TACK

TIE BAR/SLIDE

100

£1.20

£70

£11

£0.02

£0.02

£0.03

£0.03

£0.03

£0.25

£0.2

£0.35

250

£1.12

£70

£11

£0

£0

£0

$0

£0

£0

£0

£0

500 1000 2500

£0.99 £0.94 £0.86

£70 £70

£11 £11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

STICK PIN & END CAP
LEATHER FOB

HINGED VELOUR
BADGE BOX

EXPRESS (2 WEEKS)
EXPRESS + (2 WEEKS)

STEEL - 2MM THICK

£01

£1.35

£1.30

£0

10 %

10 %

£0

£0

£0

£25

£0

£0



