Metal Relief Badges



THE METAL RELIEF PIN BADGE HAS A HIGHLY POLISHED, JEWELLERY FINISH GIVING IT BOTH STUNNING LOOKS AND A HIGH PERCEIVED VALUE. AN EXCELLENT CHOICE WHERE COLOUR IS NOT REQUIRED.

FULL 3D AVAILABLE. CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

OPTIONAL SANDBLASTED OR SATIN FINISH

MATERIAL	Steel - 1.2mm thick
FITTING	Butterfly clutch
PLATING	Nickel as standard (Brass Plating is an additional 3p per unit)
FINISH	Sandblasted Background
SIZE	12mm - 50mm
PRINT AREA	Dependant on design
UNIT WEIGHT	0.005kg (based on 12mm)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Individually poly bagged (Extra 2p per unit for a fully biodegradable poly bag)
CARTON QUANTITY	2000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	10kg (based on 12mm)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	36x32x20cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	831000000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
15MM	£0.53	£0.40	£0.34	£0.32	£0.30	£0.28	£0.26	£0.25
20MM	£0.58	£0.42	£0.35	£0.32	£0.30	£0.28	£0.27	£0.26
SETUP	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
25MM	£0.65	£0.49	£0.40	£0.36	£0.34	£0.33	£0.30	£0.30
SETUP	£45	£45	£45	£45	£45	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
30MM	£0.78	£0.59	£0.48	£0.52	£0.46	£0.39	£0.37	£0.35
35MM	£0.84	£0.66	£0.53	£0.50	£0.46	£0.45	£0.44	£0.42
SETUP	£50	£50	£50	£50	£50	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
40MM	£0.98	£0.94	£0.74	£0.68	£0.65	£0.58	£0.54	£0.52
SETUP	£55	£55	£55	£55	£55	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
45MM	£1.18	£1.13	£0.88	£0.81	£0.78	£0.69	£0.65	£0.62
SETUP	£60	£60	£60	£60	£60	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
50MM	£1.20	£1.12	£0.99	£0.94	£0.86	£0.84	£0.82	£0.80
SETUP	£70	£70	£70	£70	£70	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
BUTTERFLY CLUTCH	£ 0.02	£0	STICK PIN & END CAP	£ 0.1	£0
RUBBER CLUTCH	£ 0.02	£0	LEATHER FOB	£ 1.35	£0
BROOCH PIN	£ 0.03	£0	HINGED VELOUR BADGE BOX	£ 1.30	£0
BRASS PLATING	£ 0.03	\$0	EXPRESS (2 WEEKS)	£0	£ 25
COPPER PLATING	£ 0.03	£0	EXPRESS + (2 WEEKS)	10 %	£0
SUPER MAGNET	£ 0.25	£0	STEEL - 2MM THICK	10 %	£0
TIE TACK	£ 0.2	£0			
TIE BAR/SLIDE	£ 0.35	£0			